POWERSTABILITY SOLUTIONS WWW.POWERSTABILITY.COM EMAIL: INFO@POWERSTABILITY.COM
POWERSTABILITY SOLUTIONS WWW.POWERSTABILITY.COM EMAIL: INFO@POWERSTABILITY.COM
                                    team was established in 2000, focusing on the research and
development of high-performance lithium batteries and its extension products,
currently sold to more than 60 countries around the world, with low price and
the pursuit of safety and stability characteristics recognized by most customers.
In 2020, POWERSTABILITY team created its official website and focused on
Lithium Sulfite (Li-SOCl2)/Lithium Sulfur (Li-SO2Cl2) batteries for extreme
environments, launchingDD CELLS and related batteries for downhole, MWD,
P.I.G applications.
This type of batteries can work at a stable operating temperature of 150°C and
have never had a single safety incident, including explosion, combustion, etc.
in the past three years.In 2022, POWERSTABILITY set up a well as production
center in China, R&D center and oth.
POWERSTABILITY SOLUTIONS WWW.POWERSTABILITY.COM EMAIL: INFO@POWERSTABILITY.COM
HIGH TEMPERATURE TYPE ER Li-SOCI2
BATTERY
Model Chemistry Cell Size Open Voltage Capacity Max Temp (°C) Diameter (mm) Height (mm)
ER261020S Li/SOCI2 CC 3.6V 13.0 Ah +150°C 26.2 mm 102.0 mm
ER10450S Li/SOCI2 AAA 3.6V 0.6 Ah +150°C 10.4 mm 45.3 mm
ER14250S Li/SOCI2 1/2AA 3.6V 0.7 Ah +150°C 14.5 mm 25.5 mm
ER14505S Li/SOCI2 AA 3.6V 1.6 Ah +150°C 14.5 mm 50.5 mm
ER17100S Li/SOCI2 -- 3.6V 5.5 Ah +150°C 17.5 mm 100.5 mm
ER17335S Li/SOCI2 2/3A 3.6V 1.6 Ah +150°C 17.5 mm 33.5 mm
ER17505S Li/SOCI2 A 3.6V 3.0 Ah +150°C 17.5 mm 50.5 mm
ER18505S Li/SOCI2 -- 3.6V 3.2 Ah +150°C 18.7 mm 50.5 mm
ER20100S Li/SOCI2 -- 3.6V 9.0 Ah +150°C 20.7 mm 101.6 mm
ER26500S Li/SOCI2 C 3.6V 5.5 Ah +150°C 26.2 mm 50.5 mm
ER34615S Li/SOCI2 D 3.6V 13.0 Ah +150°C 34.5 mm 61.5 mm
ER321260S Li/SOCI2 DD 3.6V 28.0 Ah +150°C 32.4 mm 126.0 mm